Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-020718

2018-020723

2018-020725

2018-020735

2018-020740

2018-020744

2018-020748

2018-020749

2018-020758

2018-020766

2018-020768

2018-020773

6/5/2018 0:03

6/5/2018 1:49

6/5/2018 2:13

6/5/2018 6:14

6/5/2018 8:25

6/5/2018 9:00

6/5/2018 9:26

6/5/2018 9:25

6/5/2018 10:56

6/5/2018 12:08

6/5/2018 12:13

6/5/2018 12:41

TROUT Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

NORTHWOOD
Drive

FRANKLIN Street

UNIVERSITY
Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

LEMON CREEK
Road

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

NUGGET Drive

DREDGE LAKE
Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Removal of victim(s)
from stalled elevator

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Trash or rubbish fire,
contained

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-020785

2018-020795

2018-020797

2018-020798

2018-020818

2018-020828

2018-020856

2018-020869

2018-020870

6/5/2018 14:00

6/5/2018 15:34

6/5/2018 15:52

6/5/2018 16:03

6/5/2018 19:01

6/5/2018 19:37

6/5/2018 22:05

6/5/2018 23:41

6/5/2018 23:49

RIVERSIDE DR //
VINTAGE BLVD

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER

Highway

EGAN Drive

MARINE Way

FRONT Street

TROUT Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Malicious, mischievous
false call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



