

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-020718	6/5/2018 0:03	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020723	6/5/2018 1:49	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020725	6/5/2018 2:13	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020735	6/5/2018 6:14	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Removal of victim(s) from stalled elevator
2018-020740	6/5/2018 8:25	UNIVERSITY Drive	CCFR Station 4	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-020744	6/5/2018 9:00	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020748	6/5/2018 9:26	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020749	6/5/2018 9:25	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-020758	6/5/2018 10:56	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-020766	6/5/2018 12:08	NUGGET Drive	CCFR Station 3	Trash or rubbish fire, contained
2018-020768	6/5/2018 12:13	DREDGE LAKE Road	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020773	6/5/2018 12:41	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2018-020785	6/5/2018 14:00	RIVERSIDE DR // VINTAGE BLVD	CCFR Station 3	Passenger vehicle fire
2018-020795	6/5/2018 15:34	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020797	6/5/2018 15:52	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020798	6/5/2018 16:03	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-020818	6/5/2018 19:01	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-020828	6/5/2018 19:37	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020856	6/5/2018 22:05	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Malicious, mischievous false call, other
2018-020869	6/5/2018 23:41	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-020870	6/5/2018 23:49	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury